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MADE FOR THE TRADE!™

High visibility vests with convenient 
pockets help you to stand out at the 
work site. Zippers, cloth and reflective 
materials are made to perform 
and last.

ANSI compliant 
safety glasses look 
good. Available 
varieties block out 
sunshine, enhance 
light on overcast 

days, or offer bi-focal 
lenses to help see your 

work without having to 
carry an extra pair of “cheaters”.

We’ve redesigned and expanded our 
standard glove offering to give more 
padding, more protection, and improved 
durability. There are now varieties to 
enhance your 
grip or to give 
full use of 
fingertips 
for the very 
best dexterity.

Knee pads 
are offered 
that make 
it easier 
to swivel 
on your 
knees, or another variety 
that provides improved grip if that’s 
what is needed. 

In the hot summer months, we now 
offer stylish cooling products to wear 
under your hard hat, or if no hard hat is 

needed, we offer a full bandana as 
well. These cooling 

products are easy 
to use and keep 
you cool for 

hours at 
 a time. 

For those in cold weather climates, 
we offer Thinsulate™* winter gloves, 
a very warm balaclava to wear like a 
hood or face-mask, and shoe traction 
attachments to help your feet have a 
better grip in snow and ice. 

Safety is Priority One, whether it’s the contractor 
responsible for a work site, an electrician working with 
120V in a basement circuit box, or working with 440V on a 
bus bar. Working indoors or outdoors, everyone wants to go 
home in the same condition they came to work that day, and they 
want to be able to do that day after day, year after year. 

Greenlee embraces safety and offers our comprehensive line of ANSI 
compliant high quality safety gear, designed to satisfy your personal 
protective equipment needs. Our line of rugged safety wear provides not 
only improved safety on the job, but also comfort, convenience and style! 

SAFETY
PRODUCTS

PRODUCTS
*Thinsulate™ is a trademark of the 3M Corporation.

Cat No.   UPC Description Qty

Safety Vests
01761-01M 00205 VEST, HI-VIS TRADESMAN, CLASS 2, S/M 1

01761-01L 00206 VEST, HI-VIS TRADESMAN, CLASS 2, L/XL 1

01761-01XL 00207 VEST, HI-VIS TRADESMAN, CLASS 2, 2XL/3XL 1

01761-02M 00208 VEST, HI-VIS TRADESMAN 2-TONE, CLASS 2, S/M 1

01761-02L 00209 VEST, HI-VIS TRADESMAN 2-TONE, CLASS 2, L/XL 1

01761-02XL 00210 VEST, HI-VIS TRADESMAN 2-TONE, CLASS2, 2XL/3XL 1

01761-03M 00211 VEST, HI-VIS SURVEYOR, CLASS 2, S/M 1

01761-03L 00212 VEST, HI-VIS SURVEYOR, CLASS 2, L/XL 1

01761-03XL 00213 VEST, HI-VIS SURVEYOR, CLASS 2, 2XL/3XL 1

Hats
04761-01 00214 HAT, HI-VIS BALL CAP 1

04761-02 00216 HAT, HI-VIS WIDE BRIM 1

Gloves
0358-15L 00130 GLOVES WORKMAN PRO L 1

0358-15XL 00131 GLOVES WORKMAN PRO XL 1

0358-14L 00120 GLOVES TRADESMAN L 1

0358-14XL 00121 GLOVES TRADESMAN XL 1

0358-13L 00117 GLOVES, HANDYMAN L 1

0358-13XL 00118 GLOVES, HANDYMAN XL 1

06765-10L 00222 GLOVES, TRADESMAN FINGERLESS, L 1

06765-10XL 00223 GLOVES, TRADESMAN FINGERLESS, XL 1

06765-11L 00224 GLOVES, HANDYMAN NITRILE, L 1

06765-11XL 00225 GLOVES, HANDYMAN NITRILE, XL 1

06765-12L 00233 GLOVES WORKMAN PRO THINSULATE™, L 1

06765-12XL 00234 GLOVES WORKMAN PRO THINSULATE™, XL 1

9858-15 00235 GLOVE CLIPS 1

Ordering Information

Cat No.   UPC Description Qty

Safety Glasses
01762-01C 00181 SAFETY GLASSES, TRADESMAN, CLEAR 1

01762-01S 00196 SAFETY GLASSES, TRADESMAN, SMOKE 1

01762-02C-150 00193 SAFETY GLASSES, BI-FOLCALS, 150 PWR, CLEAR 1

01762-03A 00197 SAFETY GLASSES, TRADESMAN, AMBER 1

01762-04M 00198 SAFETY GLASSES, PRO VIEW, MIRROR 1

01762-05S 00199 SAFETY GLASSES, TWO TONE, SMOKE 1

01762-06C 00200 SAFETY GLASSES, FRAMELESS, CLEAR 1

01762-07C 00201 SAFETY GLASSES, OVER-WRAP, CLEAR 1

Knee Pads
01765-01 00203 KNEE PAD, TRADESMAN 1

01765-02 00204 KNEE PAD, WORKMAN PRO 1

Warm Weather
06762-01 00236 CAP, EVAPORATIVE COOLING 1

06762-02HB 00237 HARD HAT LINER, EVAPORATIVE COOLING 1

06762-02HH 00238 HARD HAT PAD, EVAPORATIVE COOLING 1

06762-04G 00240 BANDANA, EVAPORATIVE COOLING 1

Cold Weather
04765-01L 00242 SHOE TRACTION ATTACHMENT L 1

04765-01XL 00243 SHOE TRACTION ATTACHMENT XL 1

06762-03 00239 BALACLAVA WITH SPANDEX TOP 1

Thinsulate™ is a trademark of the 3M Corporation.
Scotchlite™ is a trademark of the 3M Corporation.
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MADE FOR THE TRADE!™

High visibility vests with convenient 
pockets help you to stand out at the 
work site. Zippers, cloth and reflective 
materials are made to perform 
and last.

ANSI compliant 
safety glasses look 
good. Available 
varieties block out 
sunshine, enhance 
light on overcast 

days, or offer bi-focal 
lenses to help see your 

work without having to 
carry an extra pair of “cheaters”.

We’ve redesigned and expanded our 
standard glove offering to give more 
padding, more protection, and improved 
durability. There are now varieties to 
enhance your 
grip or to give 
full use of 
fingertips 
for the very 
best dexterity.

Knee pads 
are offered 
that make 
it easier 
to swivel 
on your 
knees, or another variety 
that provides improved grip if that’s 
what is needed. 

In the hot summer months, we now 
offer stylish cooling products to wear 
under your hard hat, or if no hard hat is 

needed, we offer a full bandana as 
well. These cooling 

products are easy 
to use and keep 
you cool for 

hours at 
 a time. 

For those in cold weather climates, 
we offer Thinsulate™* winter gloves, 
a very warm balaclava to wear like a 
hood or face-mask, and shoe traction 
attachments to help your feet have a 
better grip in snow and ice. 

Safety is Priority One, whether it’s the contractor 
responsible for a work site, an electrician working with 
120V in a basement circuit box, or working with 440V on a 
bus bar. Working indoors or outdoors, everyone wants to go 
home in the same condition they came to work that day, and they 
want to be able to do that day after day, year after year. 

Greenlee embraces safety and offers our comprehensive line of ANSI 
compliant high quality safety gear, designed to satisfy your personal 
protective equipment needs. Our line of rugged safety wear provides not 
only improved safety on the job, but also comfort, convenience and style! 

SAFETY
PRODUCTS

PRODUCTS
*Thinsulate™ is a trademark of the 3M Corporation.

Cat No.   UPC Description Qty

Safety Vests
01761-01M 00205 VEST, HI-VIS TRADESMAN, CLASS 2, S/M 1

01761-01L 00206 VEST, HI-VIS TRADESMAN, CLASS 2, L/XL 1

01761-01XL 00207 VEST, HI-VIS TRADESMAN, CLASS 2, 2XL/3XL 1

01761-02M 00208 VEST, HI-VIS TRADESMAN 2-TONE, CLASS 2, S/M 1

01761-02L 00209 VEST, HI-VIS TRADESMAN 2-TONE, CLASS 2, L/XL 1

01761-02XL 00210 VEST, HI-VIS TRADESMAN 2-TONE, CLASS2, 2XL/3XL 1

01761-03M 00211 VEST, HI-VIS SURVEYOR, CLASS 2, S/M 1

01761-03L 00212 VEST, HI-VIS SURVEYOR, CLASS 2, L/XL 1

01761-03XL 00213 VEST, HI-VIS SURVEYOR, CLASS 2, 2XL/3XL 1

Hats
04761-01 00214 HAT, HI-VIS BALL CAP 1

04761-02 00216 HAT, HI-VIS WIDE BRIM 1

Gloves
0358-15L 00130 GLOVES WORKMAN PRO L 1

0358-15XL 00131 GLOVES WORKMAN PRO XL 1

0358-14L 00120 GLOVES TRADESMAN L 1

0358-14XL 00121 GLOVES TRADESMAN XL 1

0358-13L 00117 GLOVES, HANDYMAN L 1

0358-13XL 00118 GLOVES, HANDYMAN XL 1

06765-10L 00222 GLOVES, TRADESMAN FINGERLESS, L 1

06765-10XL 00223 GLOVES, TRADESMAN FINGERLESS, XL 1

06765-11L 00224 GLOVES, HANDYMAN NITRILE, L 1

06765-11XL 00225 GLOVES, HANDYMAN NITRILE, XL 1

06765-12L 00233 GLOVES WORKMAN PRO THINSULATE™, L 1

06765-12XL 00234 GLOVES WORKMAN PRO THINSULATE™, XL 1

9858-15 00235 GLOVE CLIPS 1

Ordering Information

Cat No.   UPC Description Qty

Safety Glasses
01762-01C 00181 SAFETY GLASSES, TRADESMAN, CLEAR 1

01762-01S 00196 SAFETY GLASSES, TRADESMAN, SMOKE 1

01762-02C-150 00193 SAFETY GLASSES, BI-FOLCALS, 150 PWR, CLEAR 1

01762-03A 00197 SAFETY GLASSES, TRADESMAN, AMBER 1

01762-04M 00198 SAFETY GLASSES, PRO VIEW, MIRROR 1

01762-05S 00199 SAFETY GLASSES, TWO TONE, SMOKE 1

01762-06C 00200 SAFETY GLASSES, FRAMELESS, CLEAR 1

01762-07C 00201 SAFETY GLASSES, OVER-WRAP, CLEAR 1

Knee Pads
01765-01 00203 KNEE PAD, TRADESMAN 1

01765-02 00204 KNEE PAD, WORKMAN PRO 1

Warm Weather
06762-01 00236 CAP, EVAPORATIVE COOLING 1

06762-02HB 00237 HARD HAT LINER, EVAPORATIVE COOLING 1

06762-02HH 00238 HARD HAT PAD, EVAPORATIVE COOLING 1

06762-04G 00240 BANDANA, EVAPORATIVE COOLING 1

Cold Weather
04765-01L 00242 SHOE TRACTION ATTACHMENT L 1

04765-01XL 00243 SHOE TRACTION ATTACHMENT XL 1

06762-03 00239 BALACLAVA WITH SPANDEX TOP 1

Thinsulate™ is a trademark of the 3M Corporation.
Scotchlite™ is a trademark of the 3M Corporation.



• 8 styles of ANSI compliant eyewear to meet the varied  
 needs and tastes of the trade professional
• 2 models with clear lenses for all-around activities
• 2 sunglass styles for outdoor work
• Amber lens for overcast, low-light conditions
• Mirror lens for ultimate style and protection
• “Cheater” bi-focal lens option for those who need 
 to see close up
• Overwrap-style to fit over prescription glasses or for visitors

• 3 styles of Class 2 Hi-Vis vests, all of top quality materials  
 and construction
•  Tradesman 2-tone vest for extra visibility, standard   
 Tradesman and Surveyor’s vest with extra pockets -  
 3 sizes each
• 3M Scotchlite™† reflective material for maximum   
 performance
• ANSI compliant background material offers conformance  
 and comfort
• Mesh fabric is lightweight and provides ventilation

• 2 styles of hats - ANSI compliant provides both  
 Hi-Vis functionality and fashion
• Ball Cap style with front brim and Wide Brim   
 hat keeps sun off face, ears and neck
• Mesh venting panels reduce heat buildup   
 and perspiration

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

01761-01M 00205 Vest, Hi-Vis Tradesman, Class 2, S/M
01761-01L 00206 Vest, Hi-Vis Tradesman, Class 2, L/XL
01761-01XL 00207 Vest, Hi-Vis Tradesman, Class 2, 2XL/3XL
01761-02M 00208 Vest, Hi-Vis Tradesman 2-Tone, Class 2, S/M
01761-02L 00209 Vest, Hi-Vis Tradesman 2-Tone, Class 2, L/XL
01761-02XL 00210 Vest, Hi-Vis Tradesman 2-Tone, Class2, 2XL/3XL
01761-03M 00211 Vest, Hi-Vis Surveyor, Class 2, S/M
01761-03L 00212 Vest, Hi-Vis Surveyor, Class 2, L/XL
01761-03XL 00213 Vest, Hi-Vis Surveyor, Class 2, 2XL/3XL

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

04761-01 00214 Hat, Hi-Vis Ball Cap
04761-02 00216 Hat, Hi-Vis Wide brim

• 3 styles of top quality, high dexterity gloves – 2 sizes each
• Light-duty Nitrile dipped gloves for resistance to abrasion, 
 punctures and improved grip
• Fingerless Gloves for absolute maximum dexterity  
 and ventilation
• 3M™ Thinsulate™ Gloves to protect the hands and keep  
 them warm and sweat-free while in cold weather
• Glove Clips – easy clip on/off design for attaching gloves 
 to belt, clothing or equipment. Keeps them handy and 
 minimizes accidental loss

• Swivel Cap Knee Pads – foam padding with rounded 
 hard cap provides comfort when frequently swiveling and  
 pivoting on the knees
• Slip Resistant Knee Pads – extra padding and expanded  
 hard rubber cap for better grip on wet or dry surfaces

• Cooling Products – Designed to be dipped in   
 water; effectively keeps body temperature down  
 and reduces overheating

• Available in 2 sizes - steel studded slip-on cleats  
 provides added  traction in snow and ice to   
 prevent slips and falls
• Balaclava – Stretch fleece with Spandex  
 top for lightweight, extra stretchable fit  
 and comfortable protection against  
 the cold

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

01765-01 00203 Knee Pad, Tradesman
01765-02 00204 Knee Pad, Workman Pro

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

06762-01 00236 Cap, Evaporative Cooling
06762-02HB 00237 Hard Hat Liner, Evaporative Cooling
06762-02HH 00238 Hard Hat Pad, Evaporative Cooling
06762-04G 00240 Bandana, Evaporative Cooling

Wide Brim
Ball Cap

Glove Clips

Workman Pro

Handyman Nitrile

Workman Pro 
Thinsulate™

Handyman

Tradesman Tradesman Fingerless

Workman Pro

Tradesman

Shoe Traction Attachment

Cap Hard Hat Liner Hard Hat Pad

Balaclava

Bandana

Tradesman 
2-Tone

Tradesman Surveyor

MADE FOR THE TRADE!™

SAFETY VESTS
HIGH VISIBILITY PROTECTION CONVENIENCE

GLOVES KNEE PADS

WARM WEATHER

COLD WEATHER

SAFETY GLASSES

HATS
Frameless Clear

Overwrap Clear

Tradesman Amber

Tradesman Clear

Two-Tone SmokeTradesman Smoke

Bi-focals

Pro-View Mirror

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

0358-13L 00117 Gloves, Handyman L
0358-13XL 00118 Gloves, Handyman XL
0358-14L 00120 Gloves Tradesman L
0358-14XL 00121 Gloves Tradesman XL
0358-15L 00130 Gloves Workman Pro L
0358-15XL 00131 Gloves Workman Pro XL
06765-10L 00222 Gloves, Tradesman Finger  less, L
06765-10XL 00223 Gloves, Tradesman Fingerless, XL
06765-11L 00224 Gloves, Handyman Nitrile, L
06765-11XL 00225 Gloves, Handyman Nitrile, XL
06765-12L 00233 Gloves Workman Pro Thinsulate™, L
06765-12XL 00234 Gloves Workman Pro Thinsulate™, XL
9858-15 00235 Glove Clips

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

04765-01L 00242 Shoe Traction Attachment L
04765-01XL 00243 Shoe Traction Attachment XL
06762-03 00239 Balaclava with Spandex Top

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

01762-01C 00181 Safety Glasses, Tradesman, Clear
01762-01S 00196 Safety Glasses, Tradesman, Smoke
01762-02C-150 00193 Safety Glasses, Bi-focals, 150 Pwr, Clear
01762-03A 00197 Safety Glasses, Tradesman, Amber
01762-04M 00198 Safety Glasses, Pro View, Mirror
01762-05S 00199 Safety Glasses, Two Tone, Smoke
01762-06C 00200 Safety Glasses, Frameless, Clear
01762-07C 00201 Safety Glasses, Over-wrap, Clear†Scotchlite™ is a trademark of the 3M Corporation.



• 8 styles of ANSI compliant eyewear to meet the varied  
 needs and tastes of the trade professional
• 2 models with clear lenses for all-around activities
• 2 sunglass styles for outdoor work
• Amber lens for overcast, low-light conditions
• Mirror lens for ultimate style and protection
• “Cheater” bi-focal lens option for those who need 
 to see close up
• Overwrap-style to fit over prescription glasses or for visitors

• 3 styles of Class 2 Hi-Vis vests, all of top quality materials  
 and construction
•  Tradesman 2-tone vest for extra visibility, standard   
 Tradesman and Surveyor’s vest with extra pockets -  
 3 sizes each
• 3M Scotchlite™† reflective material for maximum   
 performance
• ANSI compliant background material offers conformance  
 and comfort
• Mesh fabric is lightweight and provides ventilation

• 2 styles of hats - ANSI compliant provides both  
 Hi-Vis functionality and fashion
• Ball Cap style with front brim and Wide Brim   
 hat keeps sun off face, ears and neck
• Mesh venting panels reduce heat buildup   
 and perspiration

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

01761-01M 00205 Vest, Hi-Vis Tradesman, Class 2, S/M
01761-01L 00206 Vest, Hi-Vis Tradesman, Class 2, L/XL
01761-01XL 00207 Vest, Hi-Vis Tradesman, Class 2, 2XL/3XL
01761-02M 00208 Vest, Hi-Vis Tradesman 2-Tone, Class 2, S/M
01761-02L 00209 Vest, Hi-Vis Tradesman 2-Tone, Class 2, L/XL
01761-02XL 00210 Vest, Hi-Vis Tradesman 2-Tone, Class2, 2XL/3XL
01761-03M 00211 Vest, Hi-Vis Surveyor, Class 2, S/M
01761-03L 00212 Vest, Hi-Vis Surveyor, Class 2, L/XL
01761-03XL 00213 Vest, Hi-Vis Surveyor, Class 2, 2XL/3XL

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

04761-01 00214 Hat, Hi-Vis Ball Cap
04761-02 00216 Hat, Hi-Vis Wide brim

• 3 styles of top quality, high dexterity gloves – 2 sizes each
• Light-duty Nitrile dipped gloves for resistance to abrasion, 
 punctures and improved grip
• Fingerless Gloves for absolute maximum dexterity  
 and ventilation
• 3M™ Thinsulate™ Gloves to protect the hands and keep  
 them warm and sweat-free while in cold weather
• Glove Clips – easy clip on/off design for attaching gloves 
 to belt, clothing or equipment. Keeps them handy and 
 minimizes accidental loss

• Swivel Cap Knee Pads – foam padding with rounded 
 hard cap provides comfort when frequently swiveling and  
 pivoting on the knees
• Slip Resistant Knee Pads – extra padding and expanded  
 hard rubber cap for better grip on wet or dry surfaces

• Cooling Products – Designed to be dipped in   
 water; effectively keeps body temperature down  
 and reduces overheating

• Available in 2 sizes - steel studded slip-on cleats  
 provides added  traction in snow and ice to   
 prevent slips and falls
• Balaclava – Stretch fleece with Spandex  
 top for lightweight, extra stretchable fit  
 and comfortable protection against  
 the cold

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

01765-01 00203 Knee Pad, Tradesman
01765-02 00204 Knee Pad, Workman Pro

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

06762-01 00236 Cap, Evaporative Cooling
06762-02HB 00237 Hard Hat Liner, Evaporative Cooling
06762-02HH 00238 Hard Hat Pad, Evaporative Cooling
06762-04G 00240 Bandana, Evaporative Cooling

Wide Brim
Ball Cap

Glove Clips

Workman Pro

Handyman Nitrile

Workman Pro 
Thinsulate™

Handyman

Tradesman Tradesman Fingerless

Workman Pro

Tradesman

Shoe Traction Attachment

Cap Hard Hat Liner Hard Hat Pad

Balaclava

Bandana

Tradesman 
2-Tone

Tradesman Surveyor

MADE FOR THE TRADE!™

SAFETY VESTS
HIGH VISIBILITY PROTECTION CONVENIENCE

GLOVES KNEE PADS

WARM WEATHER

COLD WEATHER

SAFETY GLASSES

HATS
Frameless Clear

Overwrap Clear

Tradesman Amber

Tradesman Clear

Two-Tone SmokeTradesman Smoke

Bi-focals

Pro-View Mirror

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

0358-13L 00117 Gloves, Handyman L
0358-13XL 00118 Gloves, Handyman XL
0358-14L 00120 Gloves Tradesman L
0358-14XL 00121 Gloves Tradesman XL
0358-15L 00130 Gloves Workman Pro L
0358-15XL 00131 Gloves Workman Pro XL
06765-10L 00222 Gloves, Tradesman Finger  less, L
06765-10XL 00223 Gloves, Tradesman Fingerless, XL
06765-11L 00224 Gloves, Handyman Nitrile, L
06765-11XL 00225 Gloves, Handyman Nitrile, XL
06765-12L 00233 Gloves Workman Pro Thinsulate™, L
06765-12XL 00234 Gloves Workman Pro Thinsulate™, XL
9858-15 00235 Glove Clips

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

04765-01L 00242 Shoe Traction Attachment L
04765-01XL 00243 Shoe Traction Attachment XL
06762-03 00239 Balaclava with Spandex Top

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

01762-01C 00181 Safety Glasses, Tradesman, Clear
01762-01S 00196 Safety Glasses, Tradesman, Smoke
01762-02C-150 00193 Safety Glasses, Bi-focals, 150 Pwr, Clear
01762-03A 00197 Safety Glasses, Tradesman, Amber
01762-04M 00198 Safety Glasses, Pro View, Mirror
01762-05S 00199 Safety Glasses, Two Tone, Smoke
01762-06C 00200 Safety Glasses, Frameless, Clear
01762-07C 00201 Safety Glasses, Over-wrap, Clear†Scotchlite™ is a trademark of the 3M Corporation.



• 8 styles of ANSI compliant eyewear to meet the varied  
 needs and tastes of the trade professional
• 2 models with clear lenses for all-around activities
• 2 sunglass styles for outdoor work
• Amber lens for overcast, low-light conditions
• Mirror lens for ultimate style and protection
• “Cheater” bi-focal lens option for those who need 
 to see close up
• Overwrap-style to fit over prescription glasses or for visitors

• 3 styles of Class 2 Hi-Vis vests, all of top quality materials  
 and construction
•  Tradesman 2-tone vest for extra visibility, standard   
 Tradesman and Surveyor’s vest with extra pockets -  
 3 sizes each
• 3M Scotchlite™† reflective material for maximum   
 performance
• ANSI compliant background material offers conformance  
 and comfort
• Mesh fabric is lightweight and provides ventilation

• 2 styles of hats - ANSI compliant provides both  
 Hi-Vis functionality and fashion
• Ball Cap style with front brim and Wide Brim   
 hat keeps sun off face, ears and neck
• Mesh venting panels reduce heat buildup   
 and perspiration

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

01761-01M 00205 Vest, Hi-Vis Tradesman, Class 2, S/M
01761-01L 00206 Vest, Hi-Vis Tradesman, Class 2, L/XL
01761-01XL 00207 Vest, Hi-Vis Tradesman, Class 2, 2XL/3XL
01761-02M 00208 Vest, Hi-Vis Tradesman 2-Tone, Class 2, S/M
01761-02L 00209 Vest, Hi-Vis Tradesman 2-Tone, Class 2, L/XL
01761-02XL 00210 Vest, Hi-Vis Tradesman 2-Tone, Class2, 2XL/3XL
01761-03M 00211 Vest, Hi-Vis Surveyor, Class 2, S/M
01761-03L 00212 Vest, Hi-Vis Surveyor, Class 2, L/XL
01761-03XL 00213 Vest, Hi-Vis Surveyor, Class 2, 2XL/3XL

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

04761-01 00214 Hat, Hi-Vis Ball Cap
04761-02 00216 Hat, Hi-Vis Wide brim

• 3 styles of top quality, high dexterity gloves – 2 sizes each
• Light-duty Nitrile dipped gloves for resistance to abrasion, 
 punctures and improved grip
• Fingerless Gloves for absolute maximum dexterity  
 and ventilation
• 3M™ Thinsulate™ Gloves to protect the hands and keep  
 them warm and sweat-free while in cold weather
• Glove Clips – easy clip on/off design for attaching gloves 
 to belt, clothing or equipment. Keeps them handy and 
 minimizes accidental loss

• Swivel Cap Knee Pads – foam padding with rounded 
 hard cap provides comfort when frequently swiveling and  
 pivoting on the knees
• Slip Resistant Knee Pads – extra padding and expanded  
 hard rubber cap for better grip on wet or dry surfaces

• Cooling Products – Designed to be dipped in   
 water; effectively keeps body temperature down  
 and reduces overheating

• Available in 2 sizes - steel studded slip-on cleats  
 provides added  traction in snow and ice to   
 prevent slips and falls
• Balaclava – Stretch fleece with Spandex  
 top for lightweight, extra stretchable fit  
 and comfortable protection against  
 the cold

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

01765-01 00203 Knee Pad, Tradesman
01765-02 00204 Knee Pad, Workman Pro

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

06762-01 00236 Cap, Evaporative Cooling
06762-02HB 00237 Hard Hat Liner, Evaporative Cooling
06762-02HH 00238 Hard Hat Pad, Evaporative Cooling
06762-04G 00240 Bandana, Evaporative Cooling

Wide Brim
Ball Cap

Glove Clips

Workman Pro

Handyman Nitrile

Workman Pro 
Thinsulate™

Handyman

Tradesman Tradesman Fingerless

Workman Pro

Tradesman

Shoe Traction Attachment

Cap Hard Hat Liner Hard Hat Pad

Balaclava

Bandana

Tradesman 
2-Tone

Tradesman Surveyor

MADE FOR THE TRADE!™

SAFETY VESTS
HIGH VISIBILITY PROTECTION CONVENIENCE

GLOVES KNEE PADS

WARM WEATHER

COLD WEATHER

SAFETY GLASSES

HATS
Frameless Clear

Overwrap Clear

Tradesman Amber

Tradesman Clear

Two-Tone SmokeTradesman Smoke

Bi-focals

Pro-View Mirror

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

0358-13L 00117 Gloves, Handyman L
0358-13XL 00118 Gloves, Handyman XL
0358-14L 00120 Gloves Tradesman L
0358-14XL 00121 Gloves Tradesman XL
0358-15L 00130 Gloves Workman Pro L
0358-15XL 00131 Gloves Workman Pro XL
06765-10L 00222 Gloves, Tradesman Finger  less, L
06765-10XL 00223 Gloves, Tradesman Fingerless, XL
06765-11L 00224 Gloves, Handyman Nitrile, L
06765-11XL 00225 Gloves, Handyman Nitrile, XL
06765-12L 00233 Gloves Workman Pro Thinsulate™, L
06765-12XL 00234 Gloves Workman Pro Thinsulate™, XL
9858-15 00235 Glove Clips

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

04765-01L 00242 Shoe Traction Attachment L
04765-01XL 00243 Shoe Traction Attachment XL
06762-03 00239 Balaclava with Spandex Top

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

01762-01C 00181 Safety Glasses, Tradesman, Clear
01762-01S 00196 Safety Glasses, Tradesman, Smoke
01762-02C-150 00193 Safety Glasses, Bi-focals, 150 Pwr, Clear
01762-03A 00197 Safety Glasses, Tradesman, Amber
01762-04M 00198 Safety Glasses, Pro View, Mirror
01762-05S 00199 Safety Glasses, Two Tone, Smoke
01762-06C 00200 Safety Glasses, Frameless, Clear
01762-07C 00201 Safety Glasses, Over-wrap, Clear†Scotchlite™ is a trademark of the 3M Corporation.
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MADE FOR THE TRADE!™

High visibility vests with convenient 
pockets help you to stand out at the 
work site. Zippers, cloth and reflective 
materials are made to perform 
and last.

ANSI compliant 
safety glasses look 
good. Available 
varieties block out 
sunshine, enhance 
light on overcast 

days, or offer bi-focal 
lenses to help see your 

work without having to 
carry an extra pair of “cheaters”.

We’ve redesigned and expanded our 
standard glove offering to give more 
padding, more protection, and improved 
durability. There are now varieties to 
enhance your 
grip or to give 
full use of 
fingertips 
for the very 
best dexterity.

Knee pads 
are offered 
that make 
it easier 
to swivel 
on your 
knees, or another variety 
that provides improved grip if that’s 
what is needed. 

In the hot summer months, we now 
offer stylish cooling products to wear 
under your hard hat, or if no hard hat is 

needed, we offer a full bandana as 
well. These cooling 

products are easy 
to use and keep 
you cool for 

hours at 
 a time. 

For those in cold weather climates, 
we offer Thinsulate™* winter gloves, 
a very warm balaclava to wear like a 
hood or face-mask, and shoe traction 
attachments to help your feet have a 
better grip in snow and ice. 

Safety is Priority One, whether it’s the contractor 
responsible for a work site, an electrician working with 
120V in a basement circuit box, or working with 440V on a 
bus bar. Working indoors or outdoors, everyone wants to go 
home in the same condition they came to work that day, and they 
want to be able to do that day after day, year after year. 

Greenlee embraces safety and offers our comprehensive line of ANSI 
compliant high quality safety gear, designed to satisfy your personal 
protective equipment needs. Our line of rugged safety wear provides not 
only improved safety on the job, but also comfort, convenience and style! 

SAFETY
PRODUCTS

PRODUCTS
*Thinsulate™ is a trademark of the 3M Corporation.

Cat No.   UPC Description Qty

Safety Vests
01761-01M 00205 VEST, HI-VIS TRADESMAN, CLASS 2, S/M 1

01761-01L 00206 VEST, HI-VIS TRADESMAN, CLASS 2, L/XL 1

01761-01XL 00207 VEST, HI-VIS TRADESMAN, CLASS 2, 2XL/3XL 1

01761-02M 00208 VEST, HI-VIS TRADESMAN 2-TONE, CLASS 2, S/M 1

01761-02L 00209 VEST, HI-VIS TRADESMAN 2-TONE, CLASS 2, L/XL 1

01761-02XL 00210 VEST, HI-VIS TRADESMAN 2-TONE, CLASS2, 2XL/3XL 1

01761-03M 00211 VEST, HI-VIS SURVEYOR, CLASS 2, S/M 1

01761-03L 00212 VEST, HI-VIS SURVEYOR, CLASS 2, L/XL 1

01761-03XL 00213 VEST, HI-VIS SURVEYOR, CLASS 2, 2XL/3XL 1

Hats
04761-01 00214 HAT, HI-VIS BALL CAP 1

04761-02 00216 HAT, HI-VIS WIDE BRIM 1

Gloves
0358-15L 00130 GLOVES WORKMAN PRO L 1

0358-15XL 00131 GLOVES WORKMAN PRO XL 1

0358-14L 00120 GLOVES TRADESMAN L 1

0358-14XL 00121 GLOVES TRADESMAN XL 1

0358-13L 00117 GLOVES, HANDYMAN L 1

0358-13XL 00118 GLOVES, HANDYMAN XL 1

06765-10L 00222 GLOVES, TRADESMAN FINGERLESS, L 1

06765-10XL 00223 GLOVES, TRADESMAN FINGERLESS, XL 1

06765-11L 00224 GLOVES, HANDYMAN NITRILE, L 1

06765-11XL 00225 GLOVES, HANDYMAN NITRILE, XL 1

06765-12L 00233 GLOVES WORKMAN PRO THINSULATE™, L 1

06765-12XL 00234 GLOVES WORKMAN PRO THINSULATE™, XL 1

9858-15 00235 GLOVE CLIPS 1

Ordering Information

Cat No.   UPC Description Qty

Safety Glasses
01762-01C 00181 SAFETY GLASSES, TRADESMAN, CLEAR 1

01762-01S 00196 SAFETY GLASSES, TRADESMAN, SMOKE 1

01762-02C-150 00193 SAFETY GLASSES, BI-FOLCALS, 150 PWR, CLEAR 1

01762-03A 00197 SAFETY GLASSES, TRADESMAN, AMBER 1

01762-04M 00198 SAFETY GLASSES, PRO VIEW, MIRROR 1

01762-05S 00199 SAFETY GLASSES, TWO TONE, SMOKE 1

01762-06C 00200 SAFETY GLASSES, FRAMELESS, CLEAR 1

01762-07C 00201 SAFETY GLASSES, OVER-WRAP, CLEAR 1

Knee Pads
01765-01 00203 KNEE PAD, TRADESMAN 1

01765-02 00204 KNEE PAD, WORKMAN PRO 1

Warm Weather
06762-01 00236 CAP, EVAPORATIVE COOLING 1

06762-02HB 00237 HARD HAT LINER, EVAPORATIVE COOLING 1

06762-02HH 00238 HARD HAT PAD, EVAPORATIVE COOLING 1

06762-04G 00240 BANDANA, EVAPORATIVE COOLING 1

Cold Weather
04765-01L 00242 SHOE TRACTION ATTACHMENT L 1

04765-01XL 00243 SHOE TRACTION ATTACHMENT XL 1

06762-03 00239 BALACLAVA WITH SPANDEX TOP 1

Thinsulate™ is a trademark of the 3M Corporation.
Scotchlite™ is a trademark of the 3M Corporation.




